
 2021 KEMA Conference
Exhibitor Contact List

Agency/Company First name Last name Phone Email

Blue Valley Public Safety Bruce Fisher 8168074101 bruce@bvpsonline.com

BOLDplanning Windy Stroop 6158232637 admin@boldplanning.com

CDL Electric Mike Mcleod MIKE.MCLEOD@CDL-ELECTRIC.COM

Custom Tree Care, Inc. Greg Gathers 785-221-7550 ggathers@customtreecare.com

First Responder  Ks Duane Billinger 316-253-3803 duaneb@firstresponderks.com

Goddard Enterprises Ryan Dean 4058940306 ryan@goddardenterprises.net

JEO Consulting Group, Inc. Kathryn Goodpasture 316-352-9333 kgoodpasture@jeo.com

Jerry Ingram / Fire & Rescue Mieko Giblin 9137097652 jerryfirerescue@yahoo.com

Kansas Mesonet Christopher Redmond 7854776204 christopherredmond@ksu.edu

Midland Radio Corporation Bruce Jones 8167972305 bjones@midlandradio.com

Midwest Card and ID Solutions Natalie Monnett natalie@midwestcard.com

Nex-Tech Sheryl Budke 7854544253 sbudke@nex-tech.com

TFM Comm, Inc Dan Ediger 785-233-2343 dediger@tfmcomm.com

Voice Products Eric Peters 18004661152 njibril@voiceproductsinc.com

ZOLL Medical Corporation Andrew Penaskovic 978-805-6325 apenaskovic@zoll.com


